
 

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited 
 

MDL Tender No: 1700000562 dated 08 May 2024 

E-Tender Id: 2024_MDL_94883_1 

Item: Supply of Base & Depot Spares of IPMS for 7 Ships of P17A 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO - 02 

20 Jun 2024 

 

1. The corrigendum No. 02 is issued for extend the Tender closing and opening date as given 

below: 

S. 

No. 
Existing Tender particulars To be read as 

1 
Tender closing date: 20 Jun 2024 @  

1400 Hrs 

Tender closing date: 23 July 2024      

@ 1400 Hrs 

2 
Tender opening date: 21 Jun 2024 @ 

1400 Hrs 

Tender opening date: 24 July 2024 @1400  

Hrs 

 

2. Rest all other terms and conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. 

 

For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LTD 

                                                                                  
                                                                                   

                                                                                   Satish Dhara 
                                                                                    M (C-P17A) 

 
 
 

 
 
 


